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Master Thesis Supervisors       
Unit for Health Promotion Research, Centre for Maritime Health and Safety 
(CMSS) and National Institute of Public Health 
 

This document contains names of supervisors from the Unit for Health Promotion Research, the Centre for 
Maritime Health and Safety (CMSS and the National Institute of Public Health). However, you are more 
than welcome to contact any potential supervisors from other departments at the Faculty of Health 
Sciences or from other faculties at SDU. It is required that the supervisors have a Ph.D. or documented 
research experience of at least 4 years.  
 

Supervisors from Unit for Health Promotion Research  

For further information on the below supervisors and their research areas, please consult the unit’s 
website: Website: Unit for Health Promotion Research  
 

• Anja Leppin, Professor 

aleppin@health.sdu.dk    

 

• Gabriel Gulis, Associate Professor  

ggulis@health.sdu.dk  

 

• Gabriele Berg-Beckhoff, Associate Professor  

gberg-beckhoff@health.sdu.dk  

 

• Jane Skov, Associate Professor 

jskov@health.sdu.dk  

 

• Julie Dalgaard Guldager, Assistant Professor 

jguldager@health.sdu.dk  

 

• Leena Eklund Karlsson, Associate Professor  

leklund@health.sdu.dk  

 

• Maja Bertram, Associate Professor, Head of Studies  

mbertram@health.sdu.dk  

 

• Pernille Tanggaard Andersen, Professor, Head of Research Unit  

ptandersen@health.sdu.dk  
 

• Subash Thapa, Post doc 

sthapa@health.sdu.dk  
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Supervisors from Centre for Maritime Health and Safety (CMSS)  

For further information on the below supervisors and their research areas, please consult the unit’s 
website: Website: Centre for Maritime Health and Safety (CMSS)  

• Hanna B. Rasmussen, Senior Researcher  

hbrasmussen@health.sdu.dk  

 

• Kimmo Herttua, Senior Researcher 

Kherttua@health.sdu.dk  

 

• Olaf Chresten Jensen, Senior Researcher  

ocj@sdu.dk  

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Supervisors from National Institute of Public Health 

For further information on the below supervisors and their research areas, please consult the unit’s 
website: Website: National Institute of Public Health 

• Annette Kjær Ersbøll, Professor 

ake@sdu.dk 

 

• Christina Bjørk Petersen, Associate Professor 

chrb@sdu.dk 

 

• Ditte Heering Holt, Post doc 

dihh@sdu.dk 

 

• Janne S. Tolstrup, Professor 

jest@sdu.dk 

 

• Katrine Rich Madsen, Post doc 

krma@sdu.dk 

 

• Lau C Thygesen, Professor 

lct@sdu.dk 

 

• Lotus Sofie Bast, Senior Research 

loni@sdu.dk 

 

• Maria Holst Algren, Post doc 

maho@sdu.dk 

 

• Nanna Gram Ahlmark, Senior Researcher 

naah@sdu.dk 
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• Stine Schramm, Post doc 

stis@sdu.dk 

 

• Susan Andersen, Post doc 

suan@sdu.dk 

 

• Teresa Holmberg, Associate Professor 

teho@sdu.dk 

 

• Tine Tjørnhøj-Thomsen, Professor 

titt@sdu.dk 

 

• Amalie Gade Timmermann, adjunkt 

atimmermann@health.sdu.dk 

 

• Dina Danielsen, post doc 

dida@sdu.dk 

 

• Kamilla Pernille Johansen Nørtoft, Senior Researcher 

kami@sdu.dk 

 

• Marie Broholm-Jørgensen, Assistant Professor 

mbro@sdu.dk 

 

• Trine Allerslev Horsbøl, Assistant Professor  

tria@sdu.dk 

 

• Martin Marchman Andersen, Lektor 

martm@sdu.dk 

 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Supervisor from Department of Clinical Research 

 

• Christine Stabell Benn, Klinisk professor 

cb@ssi.dk 
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